MALFATTI (SP)

ANIMAL
Pai / Avo / Nasc / Raca / Pelagem / Sexo

JAPONESAT (TE)
10 QUANTUM / CASSINI Il / 11/10/2010 / BRASILEIRO DE
HIPISMO / CASTANHA / F

CARE ABOUT ME
2 0 CHALAN / CORDALME / 24/02/2005 / OLDENBURGER /
CASTANHA / F

FLORA
30 XXXX | XXXX [ 10/06/2015 / SEM REGISTRO NO STUD
BOOK / TORDILHA / F

FSL CARAN DACHE
4 0 CARTHOES-B Z / BF PRINCE / 06/01/2013 /
BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO / CASTANHA / M

ZIPPO
50 ./.101/01/2000 / SEM REGISTRO NO STUD BOOK /
NAO INFORMADO / M

BALI-LU
6 0 WILLEN / XX/ 21/11/2014 / SEM REGISTRO NO STUD
BOOK / CASTANHA / F

BONAPARTE
7 0 CARTHOES / CARTHAGO / 10/10/2013 / BRASILEIRO
DE HIPISMO / ALAZA | M

FARANDULA
8 0 PORFIADO DEL STA. LUCIA / CORTINO / 05/12/2009 /
SELA URUGUAIA / ALAZA | F

ICARO FLORES
9 0 ...1..124/09/2018 / BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO /
CASTANHA / M

CHALA JMEN (TE)
100 CALENIUM JMEN (IA) / COR DALME | Z / 12/09/2011 /
BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO / ALAZA | F

CAROLINE SANTA DALILA
11 0 CALISCO JMEN / LANDZEUS JMEN / 02/01/2011 /
BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO / CASTANHA / F

POSH HCR (IA)
12 0 NON PLUS ULTRA Il / DARCO / 07/10/2013 /
BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO / CASTANHA / M

STAN DE BEDON

130 -/-101/01/2000 / SEM REGISTRO NO STUD BOOK /
NAO INFORMADO / M
SL IDOLO

14 0 VINDOCTRO / SILVESTRE / 04/07/2006 / BRASILEIRO
DE HIPISMO / TORDILHA / M
FETICHE

15 0 DENVER ITAPUA / SILVERTOWN AGROMIX /

19/10/2011 / SEM REGISTRO NO STUD BOOK /
CASTANHA /M

VENTUS DO ADONAI
16 0 ./.101/01/2000 / SEM REGISTRO NO STUD BOOK /
NAO INFORMADO / M

SALAMANDRA CHAP REVENA

17 0 CHAPMAN ROUGE / HFB REVENGE / 26/06/2006 /
BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO / TORDILHA / F
CASH TF (1A)

18 0 CASSINI Il / LOCATO / 29/09/2010 / BRASILEIRO DE

HIPISMO / CASTANHA / M

DEBORAH JMEN (IA)
19 0 DIARADO / PALLADIUM JMEN / 01/08/2013 /
BRASILEIRO DE HIPISMO / CASTANHA / F

BOLIVAR ROSEBUD (IA)

20 0 QUANTUM / AIR JORDAN Z / 18/10/2010 / BRASILEIRO
DE HIPISMO / CASTANHA / M
KING OF DAY

210 KING OF / KING OFF / 20/01/2014 / SELA FRANCESA /
ALAZA | M

SERIE 1,00M

ATLETA
Proprietario / Entidade / Instrutor

CAROLINA DE ARRUDA BOTELHO MATTAR
RICARDO MACEDO FACCH / SHP / CAROLINE DE
ARRUDA BOTELHO

RONALDO MILAN
LUIZ FLORES / SHP / BARTHOLOMEU BUNEO DE
MIRANDA NETO

AGNIESZKA HALINA PORADA
AGNIESZKA HALINA POR / SHP / VITOR DANTAS
MEDEIRO

EDUARDO AUGUSTO MATTAR
EDUARDO AUGUSTO MATT / SHP / EDUARDO

ELIZABETH COCHRANE PUCCI
MARIA PUCCI / SHP / PUCCI

FLAVIA SPADONI NEVES
FLAVIA SPADONI NEVES / SHP / JOSE LUIZ
CARVALHO

FRANCISCA IZABEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
TEIXEIRA
FRANCISCA IZABEL PER / SHP / ALBERTO MUYLAERT

GIANCARLO AQUINO
RAFAEL RAMOS KAIPPER / SHP / GIANCARLO
AQUINO

GUILHERME DUTRA FORONI
LUIZ FLORES / CONV / GUILHERME DUTRA FORONI

JULIANA MEIRELES DE MELLO FRANCO
JULIANA MEIRELES DE / SHP / ANDRE CARVALHO
ABUBAKIR

CAROLINA DE ARRUDA BOTELHO MATTAR
EDUARDO AUGUSTO MATT / SHP / CAROLINE DE
ARRUDA BOTELHO

JULIE CARRARO GUERRA DE CARVALHO
CLAUDIA DE ARRUDA BO / SHP / TRESOR TOK (IA)

RONALDO MILAN
RONALDO MILAN / SHP / BARTHOLOMEU BUNEO DE
MIRANDA NETO

LEILA MILRE SKAF BUNCANNA
BARTOLOMEU DE FIGUEI / SHP /.

LEONARDO DE LIMA RIBEIRO
LEONARDO DE LIMA RIB / SHP / RICARDO COELHO
JR

LILLY MCBREEN
./ CONV/,

MARIA FERNANDA LATTES FERREIRA
MARIA FERNANDA LATTE / SHC /.

PEDRO TORTAMANO NETO
THOMAS FERRARETTO / E-SHP / PRISCILA

RENATO MENDES BAPTISTA
AGROMEN AGROPECUARIA / SHP / ANDRE
ABUBAKIR

ROSE SCOTT
ISABELLE SEHN /CONV/,

SOPHIE FOUNTAIN
./CONV/,
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CAT

AMB

AMB

AMB

AMB

MB

HC

MB

MB

MB

AMB

AMB

MMR

MB

JCB

MB

MB

JCB

JCB

Cl.

90
(3.00)

30
(9.00)

40
(8.00)

80
(4.00)

Forfait

Néo
Particip.

Forfait
Nao
Particip.

Né&o
Particip.

10
(12.00)

100
(2.00)

Néo
Particip.

Elimin.

20
(5.00)

20
(10.00)

10
(7.00)
Né&o
Particip.

50
(7.00)

70
(5.00)

30
(4.00)

50
(2.00)



